

8 EXECUTION

CIVIL 240/24 TPDDL Vs. Vinod Kumar Thakur

28/03/2025

Present: Sh. Satish Kumar, AR for the complainant company along with Sh. Vaibhav Gupta, Manager(Legal) and Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manager(Legal) for the complainant company/ TPDDL/ DH.
JD is absent.

Issue fresh notice to JD on filing of PF returnable on 16.05.2025.

In the meantime, let status report be also called through concerned SDM for the said date.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/ 28/03/2025⁽ⁿ⁾