

5 EXECUTION CIVIL 240/24
TPDDL Vs. Vinod Kumar Thakur

06/02/2026

Present : Mr. Satish Kumar, AR of the complainant company/ DH.
Ms. Shivani, Manager(Legal) and Mr. Vaibhav Gupta,
Manager(Legal) for the complainant company/TPDDL/ DH .

Warrants has been executed as per the report.

No report has been filed on behalf of SDM concerned.

It is stated that there is change of jurisdiction due to which report has not been filed.

Let warrants of attachment qua the movable and immovable property of the JD be issued for 10.04.2026. *In the meantime, SDM cocerned is also directed to file the Action Taken Report on the said date.*

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/06/02/2026